
lnterest calculation lbr delayed payments.

NCH

____
Project Name

Flat no- t08
Customer Name Sneha

Booked by Anand kumar
Prepared by kp
Dale 22-Oct-2025
Sign +
Interest rate 18.00 % p.a.

Column A. B & C: Enter Installemnts & payments received
Column B: Enter receivables as positive amounts &
Cloumns D to C: Do not change

SortcolumnsA,B&Cinac cending order
Calculate sum oflnstallmefits / Payments & Interest

! Charge Interest ofRs.

+

tr Allow oD-time payment discount

< ignature ofManager:

Date
Date

0 3 Nov 2025

OHAM MOOIS

PPFO

Datc

l2-Ptqr4
I5-May-25
t 5-05-2025

r5-05-r02i

L!-Vuv-r:
20-05-2025

30-0s-2025

lnstal / Paymcnt Remarks
25000 Booking amounr

] (25000) Payment received

- (200000) Payment received

I 200000 lst installment
1375000 2nd installment

(100) Payment received

r (400000) Payment received

. (5q1000] Pa),ment received
(778000) Payment received

] 1s:ooooqlraynrent receivJ
I750000 3rd hstallment

I ?1L0000 4th Instaltment
200000 On completion

Da\s Principal

I
25,000

-
(2,00,000)

13,75,000

r3,7!e00

\4,ery
4,7 4,900

(3,03,100)

(56,03r1q)
(2 s3,rlE

(5,43.100)

I ntcrest Balance

25,000

r3,7i,0qq
t3 i74,900

2,74!00
4,7 4.900

5

J
3

:
-
Ij

j
q

2t
30

62.

t296)

678

t.e2J

(1,1e6)

(5,526\
(44!11)

(8.035)

(s6,007)

(3,03r !
15643.I
@,5!.1

(5.43,1

(3,43,r

Approx Interest Payable

payments r€ceived as negative amounts.

(f) }fttr1r,"r*d
(Q{educe on-time paymenr discounr to Rs.

] ]sis',ut r" orr.,t.o., +


